TCC &

FEE SHEET

Fee of $150.00
ROOMS FULL TIME PART-TIME PART-TIME HOURLY RATE
100 + HRS 50 + HRS PER DAY 3 OR LESS HOURS
INFANTS OM — $1669.00 $1084.85 $100.00 PER $25.00 PER HR
12M $326.25 $230 DAY
SR. INFANTS $1600.00 $1040.00 $100.00 PER $25.00 PER HR
12M-19M $326.25 $230 DAY
TODDLER RM $1281.00 $832.65 $85.00 PER $25.00 PER HR
19M - 3Y $326.25 $230 DAY
PRESCHOOL $1203.00 $781.95 $80.00 PER $20.00 PER HR
3Y - 4Y $326.25 $230 DAY
SR. PRESCHOOL $1190.00 $773.50 $80.00 PER $20.00 PER HR
4Y NOT IN KINDER | $326.25 $230 DAY
PT KINDER $1130.94 + $735.11 %2 day Kinder $20.00 PER HR
75.00 BUSING $230 $80.00 PER
Based on 12 months DAY
Based 100 hrs.
$326.25 OR
$401.25
F KINDER $696.00 + Full day
75.00 BUSING Kinder
Based on 12 months $75.00 per day
(Subsidy 366)
Based 50 hrs.
$330.00 OR
$405.00 BUS
00SC $696.00 + $75.00 PER $20.00 PER HR
6Y AND UP 75.00 BUSING DAY
Based on 12 months
(Subsidy 366)
$330.00 OR
$405.00 BUS
gg(”;R FULL $1049.00 $75.00 PER $20.00 PER HR
00SC (Subsidy 644) DAY
SUMMER FEE $405.00

asifa.hirji@live.com WE CARE DAYCARE (WCD)

asifa@tcccalgary.ca THE CHILDRENS CENTRE (TCC)




